
13042 

Candidate's Name : 

Parent's Name 

FUNDAMENTALS OF 
MANAGEMENT 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

Institution 's Name : 1.1. M. S. ANUYOGI PURAM, MEERUT 

BUSINESS LAWS 

Class/Course : 

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOR 

TUSHAR KAPOOR 

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 

ACCOUNTING & FINANCIAL 
ANALYSIS 

Date : 

AJAY KAPOOR/ BHAVANA KAPOOR 

TOTAL 

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & 

ETHICS 

STATEMENT OF MARKS -EXAMINATION DEC-2020 

QUALIEYING COURSE: 
ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

22/11/2021 

BBA -I-SEM. 

CODE 

FULL SIGNATURE 

FULL NAME 

NO. 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

008 

MAX.MARKS 

0600 

MARKS 

Max. 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

100 

Min. 

Marks are not_added _as per rules 
033 

040 

CHECKED BY: 
2 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

MIN.MARKS 

0300 

Roll No. 

Enrol No. : M 

FULL NAME 

MARKS OBTAINED 
THEORY PRACTICAL 

046 + 022 

038 + 022 

027 + 022 

021 + 022 

033 + 022 

027 + 022 

056 

FULL SIGNAyRE EI 

200918105038 

20013200 

MARKS OBT. 

0324 

TOTAL 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in th¹ University record, the University record shall be final. 

068 

PASS 

060 

049 

043 

055 

049 

RESULT 

Controller of Examination 
C.C.S. University Meerut 



2482 

Candidate's Name : 

Parent's Name 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 

Institution's Name : 

FOR BUSINESS 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

Class/Course : BBA - I-SEM. 

QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 

TUSHAR KAPOOR 

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

Date : 

AJAY KAPOOR I BHAVANA KAPOOR 

I.1. M. S. ANUYOGI PURAM, MEERUT 

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

TOTAL 

STATEMENT OF MARKS - EXAMINATION JUN-2021 

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

PREV. TOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL 

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER 

ASSESSMENTS ON SOFT SKILL 
BASED ON PRESENTATIONS 

29/01/2022 

|CODE 

FULL SIGNATURE 

FULL NAME 

NO. 

201 

202 

203 

204 

205 

206 

207 

MAX.MARKS 

0700 

0600 

1300 

MARKS 

Max. 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

100 

Min. 

CHECKED BY: 
2. 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

MIN.MARKS 

0350 

0300 

0650 

FULL SIGNATURE 

Roll No. : 

FULL 

Enrol No. : M 20013200 

MARKS OBTAINED 
THEORY PRACTICAL 

032 + 022 

032 + 022 

032 + 022 

032 + 022 

200918105038 

032 + 022 

032 + 022 

MARKS OBT. 

0382 

0324 

058 

0706 

TOTAL 

PASS 

054 

054 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the University reçerd, the University record shall be final. 

054 

054 

054 

054 

058 

RESULT 

Controller of Examination 
C.C.S. University Meerut NAME 



2443 

ABNILNGHUNCRL 

Candidate's Name: 

Parent's Name 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 
STATEMENT OF MARKS -EXAMINATION DEC-2021 

Institution 's Name : 

TEAM BUILDING & 
LEADERSHIP 

INDIAN ECONOMY 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

ADVERTISING MANAGEMENT 

MANAGEMENT 

SYSTEM 

Class/Course : 

CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP 

INCOME TAX LAW & 

PRACTICE 

TUSHAR KAPOOR 

TOTAL 

PREV. TOTAL 

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 

GRAND TOTAL 

AJAY KAPOOR / BHAVANA KAPOOR 

I.1. M. S. ANUYOGI PURAM, MEERUT 

Date : 08/06/2022 

BBA -|II-SEM. 

1. 
FULL SIGNATÚRE 

CODE 
NO. Max. 

301 

302 

303 

304 

305 

306 

MAX.MARKS 

0600 

1300 

1900 

MARKS 

Min. 

HETO 6to srflera 
FULL NAIME d carIGR 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

040 

040 

CHECKED BY: 

040 

040 

040 

040 

MIN.MARKS 

0300 

0650 

0950 

Roll No. : 

FULL SIGN rURE 

Enrol No. : M 20013200 

MARKS OBTAINED 
THEORY PRACTICAL 

046 + 022 

036 + 022 

051 + 022 

042 + 023 

051 + 022 

018 + 021 

MARKS OBT. 

200918105038 

0376 

SWATL SACHDEVA 
FULL NAME 

0706 

1082 

TOTAL 

PASS 

G-01 

068 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the Vniversity record, the University record shall be final. 

058 

073 

065 

073 

039 * 

RESULT 

Controller of Examination 
C.CS. University Meerut 

14005 



1919 

Candidate's Name : 

Parent's Name 

Institution's Name : 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 

PRODUCTION & 

NAME OF THE CoURSE 

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR 

Class/Course : BBA- IV-SEM. 

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

TUSHAR KAPOOR 

AJAY KAPOOR / BHAVANA KAPOOR 

OPERATION MANAGEMENT 

Date : 

1.1. M. S. ANUYOGI PURAM, MEERUT 

SALES & DISTRIBUTION 
MANAGEMENT 

TOTAL 

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY 

ENTERPRENEURSHIP & 

PREV, TOTAL 
GRAND TOTAL 

SMALL BUS. MANAGEMENT 
PRACTIVALVIVA 

04/02/2023 

STATEMENT OF MARKS - EXAMINATION JUN-2022 

cODE 

FULL SIGNATURE 

NO. 

FULL NAME 

401 

402 

403 

404 

405 

406 

407 

MAX.MARKS 

0700 

1900 

2600 

NEETA SINGH 

MARKS 

Min. Max. 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

100 

040 

040 

CHECKED BY: 
2 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

MIN.MARKS 

0350 

0950 

1300 

Sr. No. Prof. 2K21 1081856 

FULL SIGNATURE 

FULL NAME 

Roll No. 

Enrol No. :M 20013200 

MARKS OBTAINED 
THEORY 

055 + 023 

032 + 023 

035 + 023 

032 + 023 

051 + 023 

200918105038 

030 + 023 

PRACTICAL 

Kamlesh Kumi 

MARKS OBT. 

0446 

1082 

073 

1528 

TOTAL 

PASS 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the University record, the University record shall be final. 

078 

055 

058 

055 

074 

053 

073 

RESULT 

Controller of Examination 
C.C.S. University Meerut 



Ca 

Pe 

In 

Candidate's Name : 

Parent's Name 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 

Institution's Name: 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

GENERAL BUSINESS 
AWARENESS 

ARITHMETIC APTITUDE 

GENERAL ENGLISH 

APTITUDE REASONING 

Class/Course : BBA -V-SEM. 

TUSHAR KAPOOR 

Date : 

AJAY KAPOOR / BHAVANA KAPOOR 

ELECTIVE PAPER M-1/F-1 

TOTAL 

PREV. TOTAL 

I.L M. S. ANUYOGI PURANM, MEERUT 

ELECTIVE PAPER M-2/F-2 

GRAND TOTAL 

SUMMER TRAINING PROJECT 
REPORT BASED VIVA-VOCE 

29/06/2023 

STATEMENT OF MARKS - EXAMINATION DEC-2022 

1 

CODE 
NO. 

FULL NAME 

501 

502 

503 

504 

505 

506 

507 

MAX.MARKS 

0700 

2600 

3300 

Max. 

MARKS 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

100 

FULL SIGNATUREMANSHU RASTOGI 

CHECKED BY: 
2 

Min. 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

MIN.MARKS 

0350 

1300 

1650 

Sr. No. Prof. 2K21 1116759 

FULL SIGNATJRE 

FULL NAME 

Roll No. : 

Enrol No. : M 20013200 

MARKS OBTAINED 

THEORY PRACTICAL 

022 + 022 

025 + 023 

029 + 023 

028 + 023 

200918105038 

038 + 023 

045 +022 

MARKS OBT. 

0401 

1528 

078 

1929 

TOTAL 

PASS 

044 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the University record, the University record shall be final. 

048 

052 

051 

061 

067 

078 

RESULT 

Controller of Examination 
C.C.S. University Meerut 



1696 
OADARY CHAAN SNGA (NVERSITY MERNT 

Candidate's Name : 

Parent's Name 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 
STATEMENT OF MARKS - EXAMINATION JUN-2023 

Institution 's Name : 

BUSINESS POLICY 

NAME OF THE COURSE 

Class/Course : BBA- VI-SEM. 

STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT AND 

TUSHAR KAPOOR 

AJAY KAPOOR/ BHAVANA KAPOOR 

OPERATION RESEARCH 

.1. M. S. ANUYOGI PURAM, MEERUT 

FUNDA. OF E-COMMERCE 

TOTAL 

ECONOMIC & INDUSTRIAL LAW 

ELECTIVE PAPER M-3/F-3 

PREV. TOTAL 

ELECTIVE PAPER M-4/F-4 

GRAND TOTAL 

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE 

Date : 06/09/2023 

cODE 

FULL SIGNATURE 

FULL NAME 

NO. 

601 

602 

603 

604 

605 

606 

607 

MAX.MARKS 

0700 

3300 

4000 

"GIRIRAJ 

MARKS 

Max. 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

75+25 

100 

Min. 

CHECKED BY 

040 

2 

040 

040 

040 

040 

040 

MIN.MARKS 

040 

0350 

1650 

2000 

Sr. No. Prof. 2K22 1041698 

FULL SIGNATURE 

FULL NAME 

Roll No. : 

Enrol No. :M 20013200 

MARKS OBTAINED 

THEORY PRACTICAL 

040 + 023 

026 + 023 

047 + 022 

041 + 023 

038 + 023 

035 + 023 

MARKS OBT. 

0448 

PK 

200918105038 

1929 

2377 

084 

Pranoo Kumat 

TOTAL 

In case of any discrepancy between the entries in the marksheet issued & in the University record, the University record shall be ânal. 

063 

049 

069 

064 

061 

058 

084 

RESULT 

SECOND 

Controller of Examination 
C.C.S. University Meerut 


